

Maine's Choice[™] HMO

With this plan, you can access thousands of trusted physicians in our Preferred and Standard tier networks. Pay lower deductibles, copayments and out-of-pocket costs when you choose a provider from the Preferred tier.

Hospital name:	Preferred	Standard
Bridgton Memorial Hospital		*
Calais Regional Hospital		*
Cary Medical Center		*
Central Maine Medical Center		*
Down East Community Hospital		*
Franklin Memorial Hospital	*	
Houlton Regional Hospital		*
LincolnHealth – Saint Andrews Campus	*	
LincolnHealth – Miles Campus	*	
Northern Light Maine Coast Memorial Hospital		*
Maine Medical Center	*	
MaineGeneral Medical Center	*	
Mayo Regional Hospital		*
Northern Light A.R. Gould Hospital		*
Northern Light Blue Hill Memorial Hospital		*
Northern Light C.A. Dean Hospital		*
Northern Light Eastern Maine Medical Center		*
Northern Light Inland Hospital		*
Northern Maine Medical Center		*
Northern Light Mercy Hospital		*
Northern Light Sebasticook Valley Hospital		*

Hospital name:	Preferred	Standard
Mid Coast Hospital	*	
Millinocket Regional Hospital		*
Mount Desert Island Hospital		*
Penobscot Bay Medical Center	*	
Penobscot Valley Hospital		*
Redington-Fairview General Hospital		*
Rumford Community Hospital		*
Saint Joseph Hospital		*
Saint Mary's Regional Hospital Medical Center	*	
Southern Maine Health Care – Biddeford	*	
Southern Maine Health Care – Sanford	*	
Stephens Memorial Hospital	*	
The Memorial Hospital – North Conway, NH	*	
Waldo County General Hospital	*	
York Hospital	*	

The Maine's Choice Preferred tier also includes doctors and other health care providers from these leading physician organizations:

InterMed

- Martin's Point Health Care
- Kennebec Region Health Alliance Spectrum Medical Group
- MaineHealth ACO
- York Hospital

For more Preferred tier providers, search the Maine's Choice HMO provider directory. harvardpilgrim.org Harvard Pilgrim Health Care includes Harvard Pilgrim Health Care, Harvard Pilgrim Health Care of Connecticut, Harvard Pilgrim Health Care of New England and HPHC Insurance Company.

